

Watercolor Society of Indiana 2023 Membership

The Watercolor Society of Indiana is open to all current and former Indiana residents 18 years of age and older. Watercolor Artists may choose to become a Member Artist, Supporting Artist, Sustaining Artist, or Student Artist based on your level of experience and commitment. All Indiana residents may become a Patron Member to support art and art education in Indiana.

You choose your level of support and will be recognized on the WSI Website for your membership level. Choose one:

\$45 Member Artist \$60 Supporting Artist \$75 Sustaining Artist	\$100 Bronze Patron Member\$150 Silver Patron Member\$250 Gold Patron Member
\$25 Student Artist full-time pursuing art degree	\$1000 Platinum Patron Member
Name:	Date:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email:	
Cell Phone:	_ 2 nd Phone (optional):
Yes, I would like to make an additional contr	ibution to WSI in the amount of:
\$ Please designate these funds to Education and Outreach	
residents about the discipline of the watercolclasses, discussions, demonstrations, outrea	olor Society of Indiana's mission to educate Indiana lor medium through exhibits, juried competitions, ach programs, and community service. WSI relies on ritable contributions. The Watercolor Society of Indiana donations are tax-deductible.
Total Amount Enclosed: Membersh	nip + Donation =
Please make check payable to the Watercolor Society of Indiana, 4181 E. 96 th S	atercolor Society of Indiana and mail to: Street, Suite #200, Indianapolis, IN 46240.
You may also pay online at: www.wa	tercolorsocietyofindiana.org. If you're already a membe

WSI Office: (317) -500-2275.

Executive Director Email: tanya@watercolorsocietyofindiana.org

Thank you for your support and here's to a great year!

of WSI, just log in to your account to renew. Scan this QR Code for a shortcut: